
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Ergebnisliste 

 
49. Salzkammergut Pokal 2016 

 

04. Juni 2016 
Landeshauptschießstand Salzburg 

 
 



 

 

25m Schnellfeuerpistole 
 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Puchner Rainer Steiermark 86 88 174 82 89 171 89 83 172 517 
 2. Hinterbichler Herbert Salzburg 91 84 175 76 92 168 85 83 168 511 
 3. Pfeffer Martin Steiermark 88 80 168 76 95 171 85 83 168 507 
 4. Kapper Karl Steiermark 87 85 172 84 86 170 83 76 159 501 
 5. Grinninger Anton Oberösterreich 89 89 178 75 89 164 83 70 153 495 
 6. Leitner Georg Salzburg 51 79 130 92 93 185 91 82 173 488 
 7. Schwarz Johann Salzburg 93 73 166 65 89 154 96 70 166 486 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Steiermark  1525 
   Pfeffer Martin 507 
   Puchner Rainer 517 
   Kapper Karl 501 
 
 2. Salzburg  1485 
   Leitner Georg 488 
   Hinterbichler Herbert 511 
   Schwarz Johann 486 
 
 3. Oberösterreich  495 
   Grinninger Anton 495 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

25m Zentralfeuerpistole 
 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Költringer Heinz Steiermark 98 93 97 288 91 94 94 279 567 
 2. Mayer Hannes Steiermark 89 93 90 272 94 91 91 276 548 
 3. Steiner Franz Salzburg 92 95 93 280 87 91 89 267 547 
 4. Schwarz Johann Salzburg 89 93 86 268 85 87 92 264 532 
 5. Hinterbichler Herbert Salzburg 90 87 86 263 92 87 87 266 529  /0 
 6. Öhlinger Ernst Oberösterreich 89 87 89 265 92 87 85 264 529  /0 
 7. Forsthuber Heinz Oberösterreich 91 94 88 273 91 81 78 250 523 
 8. Frois Bernhard Steiermark 89 88 85 262 86 87 84 257 519 
 9. Brugger Franz Salzburg 89 85 84 258 84 82 88 254 512 
 10. Antesner Dominik Oberösterreich 88 94 91 273 87 66 50 203 476 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Steiermark  1634 
   Költringer Heinz 567 
   Mayer Hannes 548 
   Frois Bernhard 519 
 
 2. Salzburg  1591 
   Schwarz Johann 532 
   Steiner Franz 547 
   Brugger Franz 512 
 
 3. Oberösterreich  1528 
   Antesner Dominik 476 
   Forsthuber Heinz 523 
   Öhlinger Ernst 529 
 
 



 

 

25m Standardpistole 
 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Költringer Heinz Steiermark 95 97 192 92 95 187 93 88 181 560 
 2. Leitner Georg Salzburg 91 89 180 82 89 171 82 88 170 521 
 3. Schwarz Johann Salzburg 89 91 180 86 84 170 83 85 168 518 
 4. Mayer Hannes Steiermark 87 93 180 76 89 165 78 81 159 504 
 5. Grinninger Anton Oberösterreich 87 87 174 91 89 180 70 77 147 501 
 6. Antesner Dominik Oberösterreich 95 92 187 83 90 173 62 74 136 496 
 7. Pucher Rainer Steiermark 86 79 165 88 80 168 77 83 160 493 
 8. Hinterbichler Herbert Salzburg 83 84 167 83 86 169 78 55 133 469 
 9. Öhlinger Ernst Oberösterreich 93 91 184 64 62 126 15 - 15 325 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Steiermark  1557 
   Költringer Heinz 560 
   Pucher Rainer 493 
   Mayer Hannes 504 
 
 2. Salzburg  1508 
   Schwarz Johann 518 
   Hinterbichler Herbert 469 
   Leitner Georg 521 
 
 3. Oberösterreich  1322 
   Antesner Dominik 496 
   Grinninger Anton 501 
   Öhlinger Ernst 325 
 
 
 
 



 

 

25m Pistole  
 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 
 

Frauen 

  585 Sylvia 

 1. Steiner Sylvia Salzburg 97 96 95 288 98 98 98 294 582 
 2. Knaus Marion Steiermark 91 95 96 282 95 98 93 286 568  /12 
 3. Weingand Marion Steiermark 98 94 94 286 95 91 96 282 568  /9 
 4. Kapper Anja Steiermark 94 91 93 278 87 97 79 263 541 
 5. Mlekusch Elisabeth Salzburg 89 88 88 265 78 89 89 256 521 
 6. Mlekusch Isabella Salzburg 84 85 88 257 80 81 78 239 496 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Frauen 

 1. Steiermark  1677 
   Weingand Marion 568 
   Knaus Marion 568 
   Kapper Anja 541 
 
 2. Salzburg  1599 
   Steiner Sylvia 582 
   Mlekusch Elisabeth 521 
   Mlekusch Isabella 496 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

50m Pistole 
 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Kröll Hannes Salzburg 93 93 93 93 90 91 553 
 2. Wankmüller Rene Steiermark 86 92 92 97 89 93 549 
 3. Öhlinger Ernst Oberösterreich 79 84 88 85 91 85 512 
 4. Steinbrückner Andreas Steiermark 82 84 84 90 85 81 506 
 5. Antesner Dominik Oberösterreich 77 80 85 92 84 78 496 
 6. Leitner Georg Salzburg 83 80 83 83 77 85 491 
 7. Kapper Karl Steiermark 84 70 79 78 78 84 473 
 8. Deutinger Konrad Salzburg 84 76 73 81 72 84 470 
 9. Brugger Franz Salzburg 72 79 75 69 78 68 441 
 10. Grinninger Anton Oberösterreich 58 73 77 73 74 71 426 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Steiermark  1528 
   Steinbrückner Andreas 506 
   Wankmüller Rene 549 
   Kapper Karl 473 
 
 2. Salzburg  1485 
   Kröll Hannes 553 
   Leitner Georg 491 
   Brugger Franz 441 
 
 3. Oberösterreich  1434 
   Grinninger Anton 426 
   Öhlinger Ernst 512 
   Antesner Dominik 496 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 

Mannschaftswertung Salzburg - Oberösterreich - Steiermark 

Rang Ringe Gesamt 

1 Steiermark       7.921     

  25m Schnellfeuerpistole 1.525   

    

  25m Pistole Frauen 1.677   

    

  25m Zentralfeuerpistole 1.634   

    

  25m Standardpistole 1.557   

    

  50m Pistole   1.528         

 
 

2 Salzburg       7.668     

  25m Schnellfeuerpistole 
 

1.485 
   

  

  
 

  

  25m Pistole Frauen 1.599   

  
 

  

  25m Zentralfeuerpistole 1.591   

  
 

  

  25m Standardpistole 1.508   

  
 

  

  50m Pistole   1.485         
 
 

3 Oberösterreich       4.780     

  25m Schnellfeuerpistole 495   

    

  25m Pistole Frauen 
 

  

    

  25m Zentralfeuerpistole 1.528   

    

  25m Standardpistole 1.322   

    

  50m Pistole   1.435         


